
HOT DOG

 CHEESE / HAM

MEAT PIE

TUNA

CA
NTEEN

MENU‌

HEALTHY FOOD CHOICES

🟢 EVERYDAY FOODS

🟡 SOMETIMES FOODS, SELECT CAREFULLY

🔴 OCCASIONAL TREATS 

SAUSAGE ROLL

ROAST CHICKEN

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.50

🟢 🟢 🟢

🟡 🟡 🟡

EVERY WEDNESDAY

CHICKEN/VEGGIE BURGER CROISSANT DONUT

$5.00 $2.50 $1.30🟡 🟡

Order By 3pm on Tuesdays

🔴 



PREZTELS

POPCORN

MILO BAR

CHICKPEAS

TU
CKSHOP

MENU‌

$1.50

HEALTHY FOOD CHOICES

🟢 EVERYDAY FOODS

🟡 SOMETIMES FOODS, SELECT CAREFULLY

🔴 OCCASIONAL TREATS 

SULTANAS

FRUIT CUPS

$0.50

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

Order By 3pm on Tuesdays

🟢 🟢

🟡 🟡

EVERY WEDNESDAY

ICY POLE JUST JUICE MOO MILK

$1.00 $2.00🟡 🟡 🟡

🟢

🟡

Order By 3pm on Tuesdays


